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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 09 December 2022

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MULBERRY MAN Last start winner TAR, 30/11/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 7P 4/1/2E. Borg 544700 8/5165

 2 AT RANDOM Last start winner GAR, 26/11/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 8P 4/1/2T. Ball 542580 8/6150

 3 LIBERTY ANNE Last start placegetter GAR, 02/12/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 3P 4/1/2B. Keene 543958 8/6306

 4 ESTHER'S ANGEL Last start placegetter GAR, 25/11/2022, R7, P 3P 3M (FEL)P 4/1/1N. Holloway 508557 22/17221

 5 SWISS STICKER Dropping in grade GAR, 25/11/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 3P 4/1/2S. Smith 549128 8/7252

 6 JOHN'S CALL Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R4, P 7P 1P 3P 4/1/1T. Robinson 532392 11/8204

 7 GET JUAN Last start winner GAR, 26/11/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2R. Gore 551606 3/2258

 8 VILLAGE LANE Last start winner GAR, 26/11/2022, R7, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3T. Ball 551415 2/1201

 9 READY TO WIGGLE Last start placegetter GAR, 25/11/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2J. Porter 556353 3/2252

 10 TOOHEY'S TROWELS 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4W. Ison 546575 1/0189

 11 NELL BELL 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/12/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/1132

 12 ABLE SHARK 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 21/11/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3J. Sledzianowski 527333 2/197

 13 STAGGER OUT ELLY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/12/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 1P 5/2P. Strutt 545209 3/2216

 14 CHEVY LOWRIDER Weighted points score GOS, 04/10/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2M. Manuel 553737 3/2204

 15 IBIZA Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 2P 5/3I. Darcey 542318 2/1168

 16 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3T. Callen 523208 3/1165

 17 READY TO JIGGLE Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3J. Porter 556349 2/1162

 18 PATCHY RUM Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2022, R11, P 5P 8P (FEL)P 5/3P. Akers 555463 2/1144

 19 BAGO GO GO Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4J. Roche 508632 4/0132

 20 GAGAN ASHER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 6P 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2129

 21 EXCITEMENT Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 8P 5/1R. Jones 543098 9/8129

 22 ZIPPER MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4R. Lee 544595 1/0127

 23 WINLOCK MOMENT Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 535617 4/3123

 24 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3A. Roche 532693 2/1117

 25 IMPRESS HOUDINI 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R6, P 6P 4P (FEL)P 5/4R. Jones 549001 1/0112

 26 OUR GIRL AMBER Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 2P 5/3G. Ball 544741 2/1108

 27 MOTHER'S CLONE Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4L. Goodwin 540771 1/0101

 28 SKETCHY COMBAT Weighted points score GUN, 01/12/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 7P 5/4D. Burns 550478 1/094

 29 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score LIT, 03/12/2022, R6, Y 3Y 7P 6P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/093
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 30 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1R. White 536221 9/887

 31 PAIGE Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R4, M 5M 8P 8P 5/1J. Porter 526343 9/882

 32 WINDALE MAGICIAN Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4T. Robinson 551811 1/079

 33 FASCINATE MODEL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R12, P 7P 8P 5P 5/2N. Holloway 543670 3/269
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 1 GET JUAN Last start winner GAR, 26/11/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2R. Gore 551606 3/2258

 2 VILLAGE LANE Last start winner GAR, 26/11/2022, R7, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3T. Ball 551415 2/1201

 3 READY TO WIGGLE Last start placegetter GAR, 25/11/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2J. Porter 556353 3/2252

 4 TOOHEY'S TROWELS 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4W. Ison 546575 1/0189

 5 NELL BELL 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/12/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/1132

 6 ABLE SHARK 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 21/11/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3J. Sledzianowski 527333 2/197

 7 STAGGER OUT ELLY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/12/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 1P 5/2P. Strutt 545209 3/2216

 8 CHEVY LOWRIDER Weighted points score GOS, 04/10/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2M. Manuel 553737 3/2204

 9 IBIZA Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 2P 5/3I. Darcey 542318 2/1168

 10 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3T. Callen 523208 3/1165

 11 READY TO JIGGLE Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3J. Porter 556349 2/1162

 12 PATCHY RUM Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2022, R11, P 5P 8P (FEL)P 5/3P. Akers 555463 2/1144

 13 BAGO GO GO Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4J. Roche 508632 4/0132

 14 GAGAN ASHER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 6P 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2129

 15 EXCITEMENT Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 8P 5/1R. Jones 543098 9/8129

 16 ZIPPER MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4R. Lee 544595 1/0127

 17 WINLOCK MOMENT Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 535617 4/3123

 18 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3A. Roche 532693 2/1117

 19 IMPRESS HOUDINI 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R6, P 6P 4P (FEL)P 5/4R. Jones 549001 1/0112

 20 OUR GIRL AMBER Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 2P 5/3G. Ball 544741 2/1108

 21 MOTHER'S CLONE Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4L. Goodwin 540771 1/0101

 22 SKETCHY COMBAT Weighted points score GUN, 01/12/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 7P 5/4D. Burns 550478 1/094

 23 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score LIT, 03/12/2022, R6, Y 3Y 7P 6P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/093

 24 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1R. White 536221 9/887

 25 PAIGE Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R4, M 5M 8P 8P 5/1J. Porter 526343 9/882

 26 WINDALE MAGICIAN Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4T. Robinson 551811 1/079

 27 FASCINATE MODEL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R12, P 7P 8P 5P 5/2N. Holloway 543670 3/269
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 1 COASTAL EXPRESS Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 3P 1/1W. Slade 536383 23/22273

 2 BLUE FIRE ICE Last start winner GAR, 03/12/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 3P 2/1/2J. Roche 528813 16/14315

 3 FRESH FRIED FISH Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 2P 2/1/1S. Robertson 540445 8/6315

 4 MULBERRY MAN Last start winner TAR, 30/11/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 7P 4/1/2E. Borg 544700 8/5165

 5 AT RANDOM Last start winner GAR, 26/11/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 8P 4/1/2T. Ball 542580 8/6150

 6 LIBERTY ANNE Last start placegetter GAR, 02/12/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 3P 4/1/2B. Keene 543958 8/6306

 7 ESTHER'S ANGEL Last start placegetter GAR, 25/11/2022, R7, P 3P 3M (FEL)P 4/1/1N. Holloway 508557 22/17221

 8 SWISS STICKER Dropping in grade GAR, 25/11/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 3P 4/1/2S. Smith 549128 8/7252

 9 JOHN'S CALL Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R4, P 7P 1P 3P 4/1/1T. Robinson 532392 11/8204
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 1 OKEY Last start winner GAR, 03/12/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2L. Davis 553236 5/4270

 2 ZULU FLAIR Last start winner GUN, 21/11/2022, R12, P 1P 5P 5Y 4/1/2T. Ball 540435 5/4125

 3 TWO PIE PETE Weighted points score MAT, 28/11/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 5P 4/1/1P. Akers 542202 5/4171

 4 WEFFALEE SHIELD Last start winner CAP, 27/11/2022, R8, 5 1P 3P 1Y 5/2T. Forbes 552041 8/2272

 5 IMPRESS TITMUS Last start placegetter GAR, 02/12/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3M. Davidson 544556 6/1213

 6 SKINNY WIT Last start placegetter GAR, 02/12/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2A. Woods 553227 3/2207

 7 TOOHEY'S TROWELS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4W. Ison 546575 1/0189

 8 ZIPPING AUSSIE Last start placegetter GAR, 03/12/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1L. Hutton 529773 4/3171

 9 SHE PICKED ME Last start placegetter MAT, 05/12/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 2P 5/2R. Stewart 558434 3/2168

 10 JONTY JONES Last start placegetter GAR, 02/12/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1B. Keene 543954 7/6165

 11 ELECTRIC DREAMS Last start placegetter GUN, 01/12/2022, R11, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1R. Neville 531237 12/5141

 12 LITTLE SOPHIA Last start placegetter GAR, 02/12/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1C. Eaton 543284 4/3141

 13 NELL BELL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/12/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/1132

 14 IS A COCO Last start placegetter MAT, 05/12/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 5P 5/4G. Ball 558826 1/0108

 15 ABLE SHARK 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 21/11/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3J. Sledzianowski 527333 2/197

 16 IMOGEN ROSE Last start Provincial winner GAR, 05/08/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 4P 5/3C. Lamb 534115 7/1171

 17 KING KINLOCH Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 02/12/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 7P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5105

 18 FASCINATE MODEL 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 02/12/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 5P 5/2N. Holloway 543670 3/269

 19 MACI REID Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 02/12/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/057

 20 MANILA BRAE Dropping in grade TAR, 23/11/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1G. Ball 541965 8/6210

 21 DUNDAS DAWN Dropping in grade GAR, 02/12/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 543283 8/7162

 22 MR. ALOYSIUS Dropping in grade GAR, 02/12/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1L. Goodwin 545275 5/4144

 23 STAGGER OUT ELLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/12/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 1P 5/2P. Strutt 545209 3/2216

 24 DEEDEE'S CHARM Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R2, P 6P 2P 5P 5/1B. Sweetman 533052 9/8189

 25 MY HEPBURN Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2S. Smith 558006 3/2186

 26 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 02/12/2022, R4, P 4P 6P (FEL)P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/7126

 27 ZIPPING RENEGADE Weighted points score GAR, 02/12/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 4P 5/2L. Goodwin 538795 3/2126

 28 NATION'S ROCK Weighted points score GAR, 02/12/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1N. Holloway 532755 9/8123

 29 YEAH DUGGI Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0117

 30 MY BROCKIE Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4R. Lee 549734 1/0112

 31 IMPRESS HOUDINI 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R6, P 6P 4P (FEL)P 5/4R. Jones 549001 1/0112
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 32 NULA'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4T. Ball 545292 1/0111

 33 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 02/12/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0108
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 1 WEFFALEE SHIELD Last start winner CAP, 27/11/2022, R8, 5 1P 3P 1Y 5/2T. Forbes 552041 8/2272

 2 IMPRESS TITMUS Last start placegetter GAR, 02/12/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3M. Davidson 544556 6/1213

 3 SKINNY WIT Last start placegetter GAR, 02/12/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2A. Woods 553227 3/2207

 4 TOOHEY'S TROWELS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4W. Ison 546575 1/0189

 5 ZIPPING AUSSIE Last start placegetter GAR, 03/12/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1L. Hutton 529773 4/3171

 6 SHE PICKED ME Last start placegetter MAT, 05/12/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 2P 5/2R. Stewart 558434 3/2168

 7 JONTY JONES Last start placegetter GAR, 02/12/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1B. Keene 543954 7/6165

 8 ELECTRIC DREAMS Last start placegetter GUN, 01/12/2022, R11, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1R. Neville 531237 12/5141

 9 LITTLE SOPHIA Last start placegetter GAR, 02/12/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1C. Eaton 543284 4/3141

 10 NELL BELL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/12/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/1132

 11 IS A COCO Last start placegetter MAT, 05/12/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 5P 5/4G. Ball 558826 1/0108

 12 ABLE SHARK 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 21/11/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3J. Sledzianowski 527333 2/197

 13 IMOGEN ROSE Last start Provincial winner GAR, 05/08/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 4P 5/3C. Lamb 534115 7/1171

 14 KING KINLOCH Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 02/12/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 7P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5105

 15 FASCINATE MODEL 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 02/12/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 5P 5/2N. Holloway 543670 3/269

 16 MACI REID Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 02/12/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/057

 17 MANILA BRAE Dropping in grade TAR, 23/11/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1G. Ball 541965 8/6210

 18 DUNDAS DAWN Dropping in grade GAR, 02/12/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 543283 8/7162

 19 MR. ALOYSIUS Dropping in grade GAR, 02/12/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1L. Goodwin 545275 5/4144

 20 STAGGER OUT ELLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/12/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 1P 5/2P. Strutt 545209 3/2216

 21 DEEDEE'S CHARM Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R2, P 6P 2P 5P 5/1B. Sweetman 533052 9/8189

 22 MY HEPBURN Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2S. Smith 558006 3/2186

 23 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 02/12/2022, R4, P 4P 6P (FEL)P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/7126

 24 ZIPPING RENEGADE Weighted points score GAR, 02/12/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 4P 5/2L. Goodwin 538795 3/2126

 25 NATION'S ROCK Weighted points score GAR, 02/12/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1N. Holloway 532755 9/8123

 26 YEAH DUGGI Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0117

 27 MY BROCKIE Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4R. Lee 549734 1/0112

 28 IMPRESS HOUDINI 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R6, P 6P 4P (FEL)P 5/4R. Jones 549001 1/0112

 29 NULA'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4T. Ball 545292 1/0111

 30 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 02/12/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0108
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 1 MOPOKE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 29/11/2022, R1, P 5P 2P (FEL)P M/1A. Woods 553226 0/074

 2 MUNSTER MAN 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 02/12/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 7P M/1J. Collison 545058 0/082

 3 MIDGET ZEAL Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 03/12/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 7P M/1M. Smith 554997 0/070

 4 FRISKY FELON Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 5P M/1M. Davidson 557782 0/080

 5 JACKEY'S HIPPY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R1, Y 5Y 4P 5Y M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/058

 6 JUAN WAY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 22/11/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 7P M/1R. Gore 551608 0/052

 7 TEAPOT SCANDAL Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 7P M/1A. Woods 553823 0/050

 8 MISS AQUAHOLIC Weighted points score GAR, 02/12/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 5P M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/043
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 1 BOLD COMET Last start Provincial winner GAR, 02/12/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2B. Keene 543956 5/2252

 2 ZIPPING CHANDLER Dropping in grade GAR, 02/12/2022, R10, P 4P 6C 6C 5/1L. Goodwin 529938 8/4185

 3 DUBLIN MY MONEY Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1B. May 539564 4/3183

 4 NABIAC SUNSET Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4A. Woods 551781 2/0138

 5 MINMI EXPRESS Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4M. Davidson 556077 2/0114

 6 OUR GIRL HOPE Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3T. Ball 549095 3/1108

 7 MAXIMUM STELLA Weighted points score GAR, 02/12/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4R. Walters 547805 1/0105

 8 COUSIN VINNIE Weighted points score GAR, 02/12/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 4P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/299
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 1 JILL DOO Last start City winner WPK, 26/11/2022, R3, C 1C 1P 1P 1/2D. Wilson 534256 17/4332

 2 SPRINGVIEW HAWK Weighted points score CAS, 18/11/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 3P 1/1G. Grimwood 544060 9/7186

 3 JACK DOO Last start placegetter GAR, 02/12/2022, R10, P 3P 2C 4P 2/1/1D. Wilson 534253 14/4313

 4 FLASHING OSCAR Last start winner GAR, 03/12/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2J. Porter 529546 17/16276

 5 HIGH EXPECTATION Dropping in grade GAR, 02/12/2022, R10, P 5P 6M 2M 3/1/2N. Holloway 508565 22/14155

 6 ZIPPING RAMONA Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 4P 4/1/1L. Goodwin 529851 8/5140
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 1 KINGSTON JAZZY Last start placegetter GAR, 02/12/2022, R1, P 3P M/1G. Grimwood 554854 0/0117

 2 SIN BIN SAMMY Last start placegetter MAT, 21/11/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 3P M/1M. Davidson 558433 0/0106

 3 SUNRISE SURPRISE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 29/10/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 5P M/1P. Mckinnon 555435 0/0114

 4 MOPOKE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 29/11/2022, R1, P 5P 2P (FEL)P M/1A. Woods 553226 0/074

 5 CANENT PERCY Weighted points score WPK, 30/11/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 7P M/1P. Mattress 549393 0/092

 6 DUSTY DYLAN Weighted points score MAT, 28/11/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 5P M/1M. Davidson 558432 0/067

 7 THIRTIES GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R1, P 4P 5P (FEL)Y M/1L. Gaffney 540253 0/054
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 1 CAWBOURNE MAGIC Grade order Grade 1 1P 2C 1C 1/2J. Lord 547952 15/14460

 2 NIMBLE LULU Grade order Grade 1 5P 5P 4C 1/1S. Grey 532549 11/7172

 3 STAGGER OUT LEE Grade order Grade 2 2P 1C 1C 2/1/2J. Strutt 545211 10/9446

 4 SILVER LUCK Grade order Grade 3 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2J. Lord 540278 6/5270

 5 ZIPPING NEUTRON Grade order Grade 4 3P 1P 1P 4/1/2M. Hardman 552101 5/4296

 6 OUR AMELIA Grade order Grade 4 3P 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Magri 543858 9/3270

 7 ZIGGY STARDUST Grade order Grade 4 4P 7P 8C 4/1/2A. Campton 534219 13/6191

 8 YOU KNOW TREE Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 2P 5/1L. Lamb 534109 9/2210

 9 ZIPPING WHISKEY Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 2P 5/1M. Hardman 552105 4/3186

 10 GUNNADOO GRACE Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 4P 5/1B. Howe 537786 5/3168
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 09 December 2022

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE OLIVIA Last start placegetter GAR, 02/12/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 7P M/1T. Robinson 551810 0/0116

 2 SHEAR SHEAR Last start placegetter TAR, 09/11/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1B. Sweetman 549399 0/094

 3 PERPETUAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 21/11/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 3P M/1M. Smith 551910 0/084

 4 KENNY DO IT Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 29/11/2022, R1, P 4P M/1A. Woods 551779 0/058

 5 FLASHY FERNANDO Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 05/11/2022, R1, P 7P M/1P. Akers 549025 0/033

 6 MUNSTER MAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 7P M/1J. Collison 545058 0/082

 7 JACKEY'S HIPPY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R1, Y 5Y 4P 5Y M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/058

 8 JUAN WAY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 22/11/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 7P M/1R. Gore 551608 0/052

 9 BARB'S SENORITA Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R4, P 5P 6P M/1W. Kelly 549022 0/048

 10 OPAL RAID Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R2, P 5P 8P M/1D. Berwick 557790 0/039

13 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  6 December 2022 - 07:50 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRODIGAL TIGER Last start winner GAR, 02/12/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 2P 3/1/2L. Goodwin 554976 7/6240

 2 BLACK FLIPPER Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 3P 3/1/1D. Berwick 532481 16/7216
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